)
Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

Millfield Ward

on Thursday, 4 May 2023

Name of Candidate

J

\Votes

Hardip BARAD

The Conservative Party Candidate

Richard Peter BRADLEY

Green Party candidate

David CRAIG
Reform UK

Kingsley Osahon OKOJIE
Labour Party

Julia Kay POTTS

Liberal Democrat Focus Team

Julio ROMERO JOHNSON

Communist Party of Britain

134
/1

59
872
1,497
217

Rejected Ballot Papers Number
Want of Official Mark 0
Voting for more candidates than entitled 2
Writing or mark identifying voter 0
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 5
Total Rejected 7

Information

Total for Candidates 2,660
Total Rejected 7
Total 2,667
Electorate 7,692
% Poll 34.6%
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